
Language

Specialisation

Special Skills

Training &

Certifications

Education

English, Malay

Lighting Design/ Programmer / Operator

Staging / Stage Crew

Technical Theatre Practitioner

ETC Lighting Console, AutoCAD,

Carpentry, Photography

Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence

Red Cross Basic First Aid

LASALLE College of the Arts
Diploma in Technical 
Production and Management                 2018 – 2021

Institute of Technical Education
Higher Nitec in 
Performance Production                          2013 – 2015

THEATRE

DANCE

EVENTS

Year

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2014

2020

2015

2014

2013

2013

2013

Title

Mother Courage 
and Her Children

The Evolution 
of Musical Theatre

The MrBrown Show Live!

Rashomon

From Stage to Screen

Chicago

Twelfth Night 

Six Characters Looking 
for An Author

Seussical The Musical

Fatih, the Prince 
and the Drum 

Aida The Musical

As You Like It 

Pinter Triple Bill

Common Space

As You Like It 

Kampung Kotak Hitam

Emily of Emerald Hill

ITE Vocal Exchange

Once Upon A Dream

Journey of the Pulse: 
The Revival

Wanita Esplanade
(Pesta Raya 2014)

Evolution of TAG
(That Acapella Group)

ITE Dance Emblazon

Nycthemeron

Pedestrian Night on Orchard Road

Rock Central

Formula 1 

Dairy Farm Gala Dinner

ITE College Central Grand Opening

Role

Stage Manager

Lighting Designer

Set Team

Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Lighting Operator

Assistant Stage Manager

Assistant Stage Manager

Lighting Programmer
/Operator

Stage Crew

Followspot

Lighting Crew

Production Assistant

Technical Manager

Assistant Stage Manager

Set Builder / Actor

Assistant Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Lighting Crew

Assistant Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Sound Operator

Set Designer

Sound Crew

Stage Manager

Performer

Lighting Crew

Lighting Crew

Production Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

SIFA 2020

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Nadi Singapura

LASALLE College of the Arts

Gateway Theatre

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Performance Production

Esplanade

Centre of the Music & The Arts

Performance Production

Nadi Singapura/ITE

Esplanade

Centre of the Music & The Arts

ITE College Central

LASALLE College of the Arts

Live Productions

Audio Visual Production Management

F1

The Production People

ITE College Central

Director

Samantha Scott-Blackhall

Erwin Shah Ismail

James Lye

Samantha Scott-Blackhall

Rayann Condy

Nikki Snelson

Michael Early

Leela Alaniz

Edith Podesta

Garin (Indonesia)

Joe Barros

Michael Earley

Noor Effendy Ibrahim

Siti Nur Syarfa Syahiran

Michael Earley

Jessy Choo

Aidli ‘Alin’ Mosbit

Rashid Shiddiq

Jessy Choo

Riduan Zalani

Aidli ‘Alin’ Mosbit

Christabel Lim

Zaini Tahir

Jazima Cook

-

-

-

-

-

SHAMIRUL AIZAN BIN MOHD SAM Shamirula@gmail.com




