

Language	English, Malay		Training &	Galmon MEWP M	an lift Licence		
			Certifications	Red Cross Basic	First Aid		
Specialisatio	n Lighting Design/ Pr	Lighting Design/ Programmer / Operator					
	Staging / Stage Cre	ew.	Education	LASALLE Colleg			
	Technical Theatre I	Practitioner		Diploma in Techr Production and N		2018 - 2021	
Special Skills ETC Lighting Consol Carpentry, Photogra				Institute of Tech Higher Nitec in Performance Pro		2013 - 2015	
						2010 2010	
THEATRE							
Year	Title	Role	Production (Company	Director	Director	
2021	Mother Courage and Her Children	Stage Manager	LASALLE Collec	ge of the Arts	Samantha Scott-Blackhall		
2021	The Evolution of Musical Theatre	Lighting Designer	LASALLE Colleg	ge of the Arts	Erwin Shah	Erwin Shah Ismail	
2020	The MrBrown Show Live!	Set Team	SIFA 2020		James Lye		
2020	Rashomon	Stage Manager	LASALLE Colleg	ge of the Arts	Samantha Scott-Blackhall		
2020	From Stage to Screen	Stage Manager	LASALLE Colleg	ge of the Arts	Rayann Condy		
2020	Chicago	Lighting Operator	LASALLE Colleg	ge of the Arts	Nikki Snelson		
2020	Twelfth Night	Assistant Stage Manager	LASALLE Colleg	ge of the Arts	Michael Early		
2019	Six Characters Looking for An Author	Assistant Stage Manager	LASALLE Colleg	ge of the Arts	Leela Alaniz		
2019	Seussical The Musical	Lighting Programmer /Operator	LASALLE Colleg	ge of the Arts	Edith Podesta		
2019	Fatih, the Prince and the Drum	Stage Crew	Nadi Singapura	Garin (Indonesia)		esia)	
2019	Aida The Musical	Followspot	LASALLE Colleg	ge of the Arts Joe Barros			
2019	As You Like It	Lighting Crew	Gateway Theatr	e Michael Earley			
2018	Pinter Triple Bill	Production Assistant	LASALLE Colleg	ge of the Arts	Noor Effendy Ibrahim		
2018	Common Space	Technical Manager	LASALLE Colleg	ge of the Arts	Siti Nur Syarfa Syahiran		
2018	As You Like It	Assistant Stage Manager	LASALLE Colleg	ge of the Arts	Michael Earley		
2015	Kampung Kotak Hitam	Set Builder / Actor	Performance Pr	oduction	Jessy Choo		
2015	Emily of Emerald Hill	Assistant Stage Manager	Esplanade		Aidli 'Alin' Mosbit		
2014	ITE Vocal Exchange	Stage Manager	Centre of the Mu	usic & The Arts	Rashid Shiddiq		
2014	Once Upon A Dream	Stage Manager	Performance Pr	oduction	Jessy Choo		
2014	Journey of the Pulse: The Revival	Lighting Crew	Nadi Singapura/	ITE	Riduan Zalani		
2014	Wanita Esplanade (Pesta Raya 2014)	Assistant Stage Manager	Esplanade		Aidli 'Alin' Mosbit		
2013	Evolution of TAG (That Acapella Group)	Stage Manager	Centre of the Mu	sic & The Arts Christabel Lim			
DANCE							

EVENTS 2020 Nycthemeron Set Designer LASALLE College of the Arts Jazima Cook 2015 Pedestrian Night on Orchard Road Sound Crew Live Productions 2014 Rock Central Stage Manager Audio Visual Production Management 2013 Formula 1 Performer F1 2013 Dairy Farm Gala Dinner Lighting Crew The Production People 2013 ITE College Central ITE College Central Grand Opening Lighting Crew

ITE College Central

Zaini Tahir

Sound Operator

Shamirula@gmail.com

ITE Dance Emblazon

2014